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WILL MAKER’S INVENTORY OF ASSETS 

Name: 
Address:
NRIC No.:
Date of Will:
Where original will is stored: 
Real estate:	
	
	Address of property
	Where title deed is kept (if not mortgaged)
	Whether Joint tenant or Tenant in common 

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	



Bank accounts:	
	
	Name of financial institution
	Address of financial institution
	Account number (if known)

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	


Insurance policies:	
	
	Name of insurance company
	Address of insurance company
	Policy number (if known)

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	


This document is our free version. A more complete and detailed   version of this document is provided with all Wills done with EzWills. Check the link on the Will signing instructions.
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